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Platz
Startnum

mer M/W Name SWIM 300M BIKE  4,7 KM RUN 2,2 KM total
1 309 Staffel Stenger*Bike*Staff 05:09 00:12:13 00:09:30 00:26:52
2 300 männlich Benjamin*Junker 04:15 00:13:25 00:09:35 00:27:15
3 301 männlich Marco*Weisbecker 04:17 00:12:18 00:10:46 00:27:21
4 302 männlich Oli*Hodatsch 04:18 00:12:20 00:11:02 00:27:40
5 315 männlich Joachim*Kunkel 05:46 00:13:09 00:10:20 00:29:15
6 312 weiblich Sabine*Hock 05:14 00:13:56 00:10:25 00:29:35
7 323 männlich Joachim*Putscher 06:17 00:12:43 00:10:47 00:29:47
8 303 männlich Bernd*Schneider 04:42 00:15:15 00:10:16 00:30:13
9 308 männlich Michael*Schippler 05:07 00:14:50 00:10:46 00:30:43
10 328 Staffel Mannisfahrradladen 06:38 00:14:22 00:09:45 00:30:45
11 313 männlich Eric*Berninger 05:26 00:13:39 00:11:45 00:30:50
12 322 männlich Ralf*Kastner 06:11 00:14:34 00:10:38 00:31:23
13 321 männlich Michael*Geis 06:06 00:14:44 00:10:42 00:31:32
14 320 Staffel Lenker 06:05 00:14:20 00:11:48 00:32:13
15 306 Staffel Spessartbiker*E*Haibach 04:59 00:17:05 00:10:27 00:32:31
16 304 männlich Ralf*Büttner 04:45 00:16:10 00:11:43 00:32:38
17 311 weiblich Manuela*Schwind 05:12 00:16:18 00:11:31 00:33:01
18 329 männlich Christof*Gerlach 07:54 00:13:16 00:12:07 00:33:17
19 314 männlich Volkmar*Iffland 05:40 00:15:32 00:12:09 00:33:21
20 310 Staffel Ohne*Dinos 05:11 00:15:02 00:13:10 00:33:23
21 319 männlich Markus*Hayn 06:04 00:15:35 00:11:59 00:33:38
22 316 weiblich Annika*Braun 05:51 00:15:44 00:12:48 00:34:23
23 317 männlich Herbert*Sauer 05:56 00:15:09 00:13:22 00:34:27
24 305 männlich Schlenzig*Thomas 04:57 00:16:48 00:13:06 00:34:51
25 318 männlich Jens*Paul 05:58 00:15:04 00:14:09 00:35:11
26 326 männlich Bastian*Nagel 06:30 00:16:55 00:12:15 00:35:40
27 331 Staffel WeTho 08:13 00:15:32 00:12:21 00:36:06
28 325 weiblich Susanne*Fechner 06:24 00:16:35 00:13:17 00:36:16
29 324 männlich Andreas*Herdt 06:20 00:17:20 00:17:54 00:41:34
30 327 männlich Patrick*Steudel 06:31 00:20:42 00:16:57 00:44:10
31 330 weiblich Michaela*Herdt 08:10 00:25:45 00:19:08 00:53:03

SWIM 300M BIKE 14 KM RUN 4,4 KM total
307 männlich Klaus Sommer 00:05:04 0:41:12 0:24:25 01:10:41

Ergebnisse*Schnecke*2015*(gesamt)

Außer Wertung / Original Distanz



Seite 1

Platz
Startnum

mer M/W Name SWIM 300M BIKE 4,7 KM RUN 2,2 KM total
1 300 männlich Benjamin,Junker 04:15 00:13:25 00:09:35 00:27:15
2 301 männlich Marco,Weisbecker 04:17 00:12:18 00:10:46 00:27:21
3 302 männlich Oli,Hodatsch 04:18 00:12:20 00:11:02 00:27:40
4 315 männlich Joachim,Kunkel 05:46 00:13:09 00:10:20 00:29:15
5 323 männlich Joachim,Putscher 06:17 00:12:43 00:10:47 00:29:47
6 303 männlich Bernd,Schneider 04:42 00:15:15 00:10:16 00:30:13
7 308 männlich Michael,Schippler 05:07 00:14:50 00:10:46 00:30:43
8 313 männlich Eric,Berninger 05:26 00:13:39 00:11:45 00:30:50
9 322 männlich Ralf,Kastner 06:11 00:14:34 00:10:38 00:31:23
10 321 männlich Michael,Geis 06:06 00:14:44 00:10:42 00:31:32
11 304 männlich Ralf,Büttner 04:45 00:16:10 00:11:43 00:32:38
12 329 männlich Christof,Gerlach 07:54 00:13:16 00:12:07 00:33:17
13 314 männlich Volkmar,Iffland 05:40 00:15:32 00:12:09 00:33:21
14 319 männlich Markus,Hayn 06:04 00:15:35 00:11:59 00:33:38
15 317 männlich Herbert,Sauer 05:56 00:15:09 00:13:22 00:34:27
16 305 männlich Schlenzig,Thomas 04:57 00:16:48 00:13:06 00:34:51
17 318 männlich Jens,Paul 05:58 00:15:04 00:14:09 00:35:11
18 326 männlich Bastian,Nagel 06:30 00:16:55 00:12:15 00:35:40
19 324 männlich Andreas,Herdt 06:20 00:17:20 00:17:54 00:41:34
20 327 männlich Patrick,Steudel 06:31 00:20:42 00:16:57 00:44:10

Platz
Startnum

mer M/W Name SWIM 300M BIKE 4,7 KM RUN 2,2 KM total
1 312 weiblich Sabine,Hock 05:14 00:13:56 00:10:25 00:29:35
2 311 weiblich Manuela,Schwind 05:12 00:16:18 00:11:31 00:33:01
3 316 weiblich Annika,Braun 05:51 00:15:44 00:12:48 00:34:23
4 325 weiblich Susanne,Fechner 06:24 00:16:35 00:13:17 00:36:16
5 330 weiblich Michaela,Herdt 08:10 00:25:45 00:19:08 00:53:03

Platz
Startnum

mer M/W Name SWIM 300M BIKE  4,7 KM RUN 2,2 KM total
1 309 Staffel Stenger,Bike,Staff 05:09 00:12:13 00:09:30 00:26:52
2 328 Staffel Mannisfahrradladen 06:38 00:14:22 00:09:45 00:30:45
3 320 Staffel Lenker 06:05 00:14:20 00:11:48 00:32:13
4 306 Staffel Spessartbiker,O,Haibach 04:59 00:17:05 00:10:27 00:32:31
5 310 Staffel Ohne,Dinos 05:11 00:15:02 00:13:10 00:33:23
6 331 Staffel WeTho 08:13 00:15:32 00:12:21 00:36:06

Ergebnisse,Schnecke,2015,(Männer)

Ergebnisse,Schnecke,2015,(Frauen)

Ergebnisse,Schnecke,2015,(Staffel)


